
#4 Travis Lacour (STP)

Wesley Morris (AJ)

BYE

Malcomb Taylor (CAR)
Bobby Harris (BYR)

#6 Carl Cross (LAF)

BYE

Kenneth Trahan (SUL)

#8 Jerry Street (BM)

Kenny Howell (NSH)

Pierce Bosley (BR)

BYE

Travis Johnson (HNT)

#5 Beau Esta (JE)
BYE

Michael Dean (HNV)

BYE
#3 Michael Middlebrooks (AIR)

#7 Johnny Palmer D;3-2

#2 Matthew Hosli (HC)
BYE

Miles Hutchinson (STA)
Chris Smith (MND)
BYE
#7 Johnny Palmer (JES)

Logan Church (FNT)

Kenneth Cobbing (CAT)
Kylor Broussard (ACA)

BYE

Eric Lieux (CEN)

BYE

Silvino Gomez (COM)

#1 Stephano Bilich (RUM)

#3 Michael Middlebrooks F;3:46

#5 B. Esta F;5:28

#3 M. Middlebrooks D;9-2

#2 M. Hosli F;2:43

#3 M. Middlebrooks F;0:27

#5 B. Esta D;9-6

#1 S. Bilich D;9-3

#1 S. Bilich F;3:24

#8 J. Street F;0:33

#5 B. Esta F;3:36

#4 T. Lacour F;0:32

#3 M. Middlebrooks F;1:57

#6 C. Cross F;1:50

#7 J. Palmer F;2:34

#2 M. Hosli F;0:42
#2 M. Hosli

M. Taylor F;DEF

M. Hutchinson F;2:39

#7 J. Palmer

#6 C. Cross

L. Church F;5:41

K. Broussard F;5:20

#3 M. Middlebrooks

#4 T. Lacour

W. Morris

K. Trahan F;0:34

#5 B. Esta

#8 J. Street

K. Howell F;FOR

S. Gomez F;3:33

#1 S. Bilich

BYE

Bobby Harris (BYR)

Chris Smith (MND)

BYE

BYE

Michael Dean (HNV)

Kenneth Cobbing (CAT)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Eric Lieux (CEN)

BYE

BYE

Travis Johnson (HNT)

Pierce Bosley (BR)

BYE
P. Bosley

Malcomb Taylor (CAR)

T. Johnson

Miles Hutchinson (STA)

E. Lieux

Logan Church (FNT)

BYE

Kylor Broussard (ACA)

K. Cobbing

Wesley Morris (AJ)

M. Dean

Kenneth Trahan (SUL)

C. Smith

Kenny Howell (NSH)

B. Harris

Silvino Gomez (COM)
S. Gomez F;FOR

K. Howell F;0:33

M. Dean F;2:46

K. Cobbing F;3:59

K. Broussard

L. Church F;5:29

M. Taylor F;2:19

M. Hutchinson F;FOR

S. Gomez F;0:34

M. Dean D;10-5

#7 Johnny Palmer (JES)

K. Broussard D;9-6

#8 Jerry Street (BM)

M. Taylor F;4:14

#4 Travis Lacour (STP)

#4 T. Lacour F;2:53

#8 J. Street D;10-4

#7 J. Palmer F;DEF

S. Gomez F;FOR

#1 Stephano Bilich (RUM)

#7 J. Palmer D;4-3

#4 T. Lacour D;4-2

#2 Matthew Hosli (HC)

#4 Travis Lacour F;2:59

#4 T. Lacour F;3:00

#1 S. Bilich F;3:47

#7 J. Palmer

#2 M. Hosli

171

Louisiana State Wrestling
Championships  DIV  I

 

79

80

 

 

 

81

 

 

82

83

 

 

84

85

 

193

194

195

196

200

199

198

197

401

402

404

403

529
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611

Third Place

Fifth Place
#6 Carl Cross (LAF)
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531
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566

593

Champion
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